Office of the Sheriff

Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff

Call for Service Report

Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Telephone: 419-289-3911

FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009

Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Printed on March 4, 2026

CFS Date/Time

03/03/26 01:47:34
03/03/26 02:01:48
03/03/26 02:15:05
03/03/26 02:46:33
03/03/26 03:00:44
03/03/26 03:40:55
03/03/26 04:48:36
03/03/26 05:30:38
03/03/26 05:54:39
03/03/26 06:04:41
03/03/26 06:24:53
03/03/26 06:26:28
03/03/26 07:11:46
03/03/26 07:30:32
03/03/26 09:27:48
03/03/26 09:28:42
03/03/26 09:30:04
03/03/26 09:34:20
03/03/26 09:42:37
03/03/26 09:51:56
03/03/26 10:00:00
03/03/26 10:11:03
03/03/26 10:40:56
03/03/26 10:41:28
03/03/26 10:47:50
03/03/26 11:01:56
03/03/26 11:02:06

CFS #

CFS2605637
CFS2605638
CFS2605639
CFS2605640
CFS2605641
CFS2605642
CFS2605643
CFS2605644
CFS2605645
CFS2605646
CFS2605647
CFS2605648
CFS2605649
CFS2605650
CFS2605652
CFS2605653
CFS2605654
CFS2605655
CFS2605656
CFS2605657
CFS2605658
CFS2605659
CFS2605660
CFS2605661
CFS2605662
CFS2605663
CFS2605664

Description

86 : Traffic Stop

86 : Traffic Stop

83 : Building Check

83 : Building Check

60A : Suspicious Car
83NK : Nankin Patrol
83BL : Bailey Lakes
83PK : Polk Patrol

62 : Traffic Detall

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
83PK : Polk Patrol

2 : Accident Property
21T : Prisoner Transport
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

62 : Traffic Detall

83M : Mifflin Patrol

69 : Narcotics

83V : House/Vacation
21 : Prisoner

15C : Child Support
83P : Perrysville Patrol
83H : Hayesville Patrol
15C : Child Support
92P : Assist Post 3

Location

N /O 1353
US RTE 42

MAINE ST
NANKIN PATROL
BAILEY LAKES
POLK PATROL

ASHLAND CO RD
SCOTT ST
POLK PATROL

AVON BELDEN RD
E MAIN ST

E MAIN ST
MTGMRY TWP RD
SB TURNED WB

ALL COUNTY
MILTON TWP RD
E MAIN ST

US RTE 250 N

BOULEVARD RD
OFF 250

City

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
SAVANNAH

GRAFTON
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

Description

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Building Check
Building Check
Suspicious Car
Nankin Patrol
Bailey Lakes Patrol
Polk Patrol

Traffic Detail

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Polk Patrol
Accident Property
Prisoner Transport
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup
Traffic Detail
Mifflin Patrol
Narcotics
House/Vacation Check
Prisoner

Child Support
Perrysville Patrol
Hayesville Patrol
Child Support
Assist Post 3

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO

Page 1 of 3



CFS Date/Time

03/03/26 11:03:34
03/03/26 11:10:29
03/03/26 11:17:10
03/03/26 11:27:24
03/03/26 11:30:41
03/03/26 11:31:45
03/03/26 11:35:06
03/03/26 11:36:18
03/03/26 12:32:49
03/03/26 12:33:05
03/03/26 12:38:11
03/03/26 12:40:18
03/03/26 12:40:52
03/03/26 13:03:48
03/03/26 13:42:59
03/03/26 13:44:24
03/03/26 14:02:14
03/03/26 14:05:48
03/03/26 14:08:57
03/03/26 14:19:15
03/03/26 14:28:55
03/03/26 14:40:26
03/03/26 14:44:53
03/03/26 14:55:06
03/03/26 15:10:08
03/03/26 15:15:39
03/03/26 15:29:55
03/03/26 15:37:45
03/03/26 15:39:55
03/03/26 15:40:01
03/03/26 15:43:59
03/03/26 16:21:32
03/03/26 16:23:09
03/03/26 16:24:38

CFS #

CFS2605665
CFS2605666
CFS2605667
CFS2605668
CFS2605669
CFS2605670
CFS2605671
CFS2605672
CFS2605673
CFS2605674
CFS2605675
CFS2605676
CFS2605677
CFS2605678
CFS2605679
CFS2605680
CFS2605681
CFS2605683
CFS2605684
CFS2605685
CFS2605686
CFS2605687
CFS2605688
CFS2605689
CFS2605690
CFS2605691
CFS2605692
CFS2605693
CFS2605694
CFS2605695
CFS2605696
CFS2605697
CFS2605698
CFS2605699

Description

86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
74A : Trash Dump
83PK : Polk Patrol

15C : Child Support
911T : 911 Call Transfer
21T : Prisoner Transport
83CL : Cinnamon Lake
15C : Child Support
911T : 911 Call Transfer
83SV : Savannah Patrol
53 : Civil Standby

911T : 911 Call Transfer
15P : Protection Order
911T : 911 Call Transfer
83 : Building Check
83SU : Sullivan Patrol
48C : Sex Offender
83RO : Rowsburg Patrol
21T : Prisoner Transport
83NO : Nova Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
83RU : Ruggles Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
34 : Juveniles

F : Fire

92F : Assist With Fire
911T : 911 Call Transfer
15F : Felony

77 : Citizen Assist

Location

N MAIN/MIDDLE
CENTER ST

E MAIN ST

E 3RD ST

POLK PATROL
TOWNSHIP RD
OLIVE CT
CENTER ST
CINNAMON LAKE
GLENWOOD BLVD

SAVANNAH

ASHLAND CO RD

ROCKY LN

ASHLAND CO RD

ASHLAND CO RD

TROY TWP RD 791

W 2ND ST

SB 179.6

BROAD ST

SANDUSKY ST

JACKSON TWP RD

PARK AVE

JACKSON TWP RD

PERRY TWP RD
E MAIN ST

City

POLK
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
PERRYSVILLE

SULLIVAN
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

MANSFIELD

POLK
ASHLAND
WEST SALEM
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

NOVA

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
WEST SALEM
NEW LONDON
WEST SALEM
ASHLAND
WEST SALEM
ASHLAND

Description

Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Trash Dump

Polk Patrol

Child Support

911 Call Transfer
Prisoner Transport
Cinnamon Lake Patrol
Child Support

911 Call Transfer
Savannah Patrol
Civil Standby

911 Call Transfer
Protection Order
911 Call Transfer
Building Check
Sullivan Patrol
Sex Offender Violation
Rowsburg Patrol
Prisoner Transport
Nova Patrol

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Ruggles Patrol
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Juveniles

Fire

Assist With Fire
911 Call Transfer
Felony

Citizen Assist

Primary Agencies

ACSO
APD
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
POLK FD

ACSO
CM

ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

03/03/26 16:29:39
03/03/26 16:48:22
03/03/26 16:59:51
03/03/26 17:05:01
03/03/26 17:29:15
03/03/26 17:43:11
03/03/26 18:02:48
03/03/26 18:11:27
03/03/26 19:07:17
03/03/26 19:12:19
03/03/26 19:27:22
03/03/26 19:43:54
03/03/26 20:09:09
03/03/26 20:20:38
03/03/26 20:35:28
03/03/26 20:47:16
03/03/26 21:00:39
03/03/26 21:00:50
03/03/26 21:04:35
03/03/26 21:16:29
03/03/26 21:19:10
03/03/26 21:25:55
03/03/26 21:59:16
03/03/26 22:29:17
03/03/26 22:35:09
03/03/26 22:40:11
03/03/26 23:41:27

CFS #

CFS2605700
CFS2605701
CFS2605702
CFS2605703
CFS2605705
CFS2605706
CFS2605707
CFS2605708
CFS2605709
CFS2605710
CFS2605711
CFS2605712
CFS2605713
CFS2605714
CFS2605715
CFS2605716
CFS2605717
CFS2605718
CFS2605719
CFS2605720
CFS2605721
CFS2605722
CFS2605723
CFS2605724
CFS2605725
CFS2605726
CFS2605727

Total Records: 88

Description

86 : Traffic Stop

83MO : Mohicanville
83RU : Ruggles Patrol
36 : Larceny

92 : Assist Other Law
86 : Traffic Stop

77 : Citizen Assist

86 : Traffic Stop

34B : Runaway Juvenile
83SU : Sullivan Patrol
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
F : Fire

911T : 911 Call Transfer
60A : Suspicious Car
83RU : Ruggles Patrol
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

92 : Assist Other Law
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
83P : Perrysville Patrol
98 : Disturbance

76 : Emotionally

21T : Prisoner Transport

Location

IFO ALDIS ON
MOHICANVILLE
RUGGLES
TOWNSHIP RD
ODNR MOHICAN
ASHLAND CO RD
E MAIN ST

N /O 250
ASHLAND CO RD

LATTASBURG RD

CENTER ST
US RTE 224

E /O 250
ORANGE RD
PLEASANT ST
US RTE 250 N
SB 203
MIFFLIN AVE
CENTER ST
PERRYSVILLE
N MAIN ST
FAST ST
CENTER ST

City

SULLIVAN
PERRYSVILLE
NEW LONDON
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

WEST SALEM
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
NEW LONDON

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
GREENWICH

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

POLK
SAVANNAH
ASHLAND

Description

Traffic Stop
Mohicanville Patrol
Ruggles Patrol
Larceny

Assist Other Law
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Runaway Juvenile
Sullivan Patrol
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Fire

911 Call Transfer
Suspicious Car
Ruggles Patrol
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop
Assist Other Law
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Perrysville Patrol
Disturbance
Emotionally Disturbed

Prisoner Transport

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
NANKIN FD
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
APD
ACSO
ACSO
APD
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
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